PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(M.B. DIN) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/44800119

2/44800042

3/44800253

4/44800023

5/44800030

6/44800212

Note:-

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

FAKHAR NAWAZ M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHALID M.B. Din
KHALID MEHMOOD

JAWAD TARIQ M.B. Din
TARIQ MAHMOOD TANVIR

UMAR USMAN M.B. Din
MUHABBAT ALI

SAYYED SHABEEH UL HASSAN M.B. Din
SAYYED MAZHAR QAYYOUM

MANSOOR HUSSAIN M.B. Din
NAZIR AHMAD

One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.
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