

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES**(M.B. DIN) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/44800119	FAKHAR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M.B. Din
2/44800042	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD	M.B. Din
3/44800253	JAWAD TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD TANVIR	M.B. Din
4/44800023	UMAR USMAN MUHABBAT ALI	M.B. Din
5/44800030	SAYYED SHABEEH UL HASSAN SAYYED MAZHAR QAYYOUM	M.B. Din
6/44800212	MANSOOR HUSSAIN NAZIR AHMAD	M.B. Din

**Note:-** One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

 DATED:
 22-09-2017
 SECRETARY

 CASE NO.
 19-RM-2017